Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for California
Fiscal Year 2024

Agency Name Agency Type Cash Value Sales Proceeds

Alameda County Sheriff's Office Local $121,484 $121,484
Alhambra Police Department Local $18,013 $O $18,013
Amador County Sheriff's Office Local SO $41,354 $41,354
Anaheim Police Department Local $332,471 SO $332,471
Antioch Police Department Local $33,554 SO $33,554
Arcadia Police Department Local $15,127 SO $15,127
Azusa Police Department Local $5,586 SO $5,586
Bakersfield Police Department Local $30,162 $4,906 $35,068
Bay Area Rapid Transit Police Department (BART) Local $3,080 S0 $3,080
Bell Gardens Police Department Local $398,469 SO $398,469
Brea Police Department Local $8,297 S0 $8,297
Buena Park Police Department Local $54,776 SO $54,776
Butte County Sheriff's Office Local $7,450 SO $7,450
California State University Fullerton Police Department Local $63,172 SO $63,172
Chula Vista Police Department Local $438,132 $4,441 $442,573
Citrus Heights Police Department Local $7,185 SO $7,185
City Of Baldwin Park Police Department Local $38,280 $7,050 $45,330
City Of Beaumont Police Department Local S44,458 $9,324 $53,782
City Of Beverly Hills Police Department Local $612 S0 $612
City Of Carlsbad Police Department Local $52,884 SO $52,884
City Of Chino Police Department Local $56,933 $23,271 $80,204
City Of Coronado Police Department Local 548,804 SO $48,804
City Of Costa Mesa Police Department Local $9,779 $9,878 $19,657
City Of Fresno Police Department Local $240,207 $21,978 $262,185
City Of Hawthorne Police Department Local $1,075,642 $130,664 $1,206,306
City Of Huntington Beach Police Department Local $125,987 SO $125,987
City Of Monterey Park Police Department Local $41,277 S0 $41,277
City Of Newport Beach Police Department Local $63,865 SO $63,865
City Of Palm Springs Police Department Local $18,801 $9,324 $28,125

City Of San Gabriel Police Department Local $31,504 SO $31,504



City Of San Jose Police Department

City Of Shafter Police Department

City Of Simi Valley Police Department

City Of Torrance Police Department

Clovis Police Department

Colton Police Department

Concord Police Department

Corona Police Department

County Of San Diego District Attorney's Office
Culver City Police Department

Cypress Police Department

Daly City Police Department

Department Of Alcoholic Beverage Control (ABC)
Department Of California Highway Patrol
Department Of Corrections And Rehabilitation
Department Of Justice (DOJ) - Division Of Law Enforcement
Downey Police Department

El Cajon Police Department

El Centro Police Department

El Dorado County District Attorney's Office

El Monte Police Department

El Segundo Police Department

Escondido Police Department

Fontana Police Department

Fresno County Sheriff - Coroner

Fullerton Police Department

Garden Grove Police Department

Glendale Police Department

Glendora Police Department

Humboldt County Sheriff's Office

Huntington Park Police Department
Imperial County Probation

Inglewood Police Department

Irvine Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
State
State
State
State
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$97,207
$61,485
$898,167
$343,500
SO
$25,602
$91,704
$2,925
$116,944
$86,461
$26,779
$76,054
$148,384
$636,178
$62,565
$25,037
$95,530
$42,625
$6,182
$103,247
$258,140
$89,185
$81,811
$6,424,234
$20,094
$351,443
$88,992
$62,658
$271,339
$1,008
$1,137,242
$3,257
$516,903
$167,835

$6,216
SO
$4,582
$354,512
$64,187
$11,823
SO

SO
$9,770
SO

SO

SO
$1,461
$40,430
$2,685
$1,091
$9,517
SO
$7,863
$5,424
$238,244
SO
$2,062
$551
$12,051
SO
$4,190
$23,271
SO

SO

SO

SO

$555
$4,190

$103,423
$61,485
$902,749
$698,012
$64,187
$37,425
$91,704
$2,925
$126,714
$86,461
$26,779
$76,054
$149,845
$676,608
$65,250
$26,128
$105,047
$42,625
$14,045
$108,671
$496,384
$89,185
$83,873
$6,424,785
$32,145
$351,443
$93,182
$85,929
$271,339
$1,008
$1,137,242
$3,257
$517,458
$172,025



Irwindale Police Department

Kern County Probation Department

Kern County Sheriff's Department

La Mesa Police Department

La Verne Police Department

Laguna Beach Police Department

Lodi Police Department

Long Beach Police Department

Los Angeles County District Attorney's Office
Los Angeles County Sheriff's Department (LASD)
Los Angeles Police Department

Los Angeles Port Police Department

Los Angles World Airports - Police Division
Manhattan Beach Police Department
Manteca Police Department

Marin County Sheriff - Coroner's Office
Merced County Sheriff

Merced Police Department

Milpitas Police Department

Monrovia Police Department

Montclair Police Department

Montebello Police Department
National City Police

National Guard Counterdrug Task Force
Nevada County Sheriff's Office

Oceanside Police Department

Office Of The Madera County Sheriff
Ontario Police Department

Orange County District Attorney

Orange County Sheriff - Coroner's Department
Orange Police Department

Oxnard Police Department

Pasadena Police Department

Petaluma Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
State
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$1,140,818
$60,180
$585
$45,994
$210,142
$75,703
$3,117
$36,409
$2,264,751
$1,797,004
$1,479,948
$70,909
$392,178
$15,171
$27,483
$2,562
$6,045
$291,147
$30,373
$64,801
$154,944
$323,981
$104,123
$14,500
$4,108
$49,603

SO
$924,880
$90,021
$2,872,959
$232,681
$3,270
$1,400,082
SO

SO
$115,947
SO

SO

SO
$4,190
SO

SO

SO
$121,439
$59,353
$555
SO

SO

SO
$2,890
SO

SO

SO

SO
$1,461
SO
$1,853
SO

SO
$1,572
$13,561
$1,557
$4,190
SO
$8,381
$96,895
SO
$135,015

$1,140,818
$176,127
$585
$45,994
$210,142
$79,893
$3,117
$36,409
$2,264,751
$1,918,443
$1,539,301
$71,464
$392,178
$15,171
$27,483
$5,452
$6,045
$291,147
$30,373
$64,801
$156,405
$323,981
$105,976
$14,500
$4,108
$51,175
$13,561
$926,437
$94,211
$2,872,959
$241,062
$100,165
$1,400,082
$135,015



Placentia Police Department

Placer County District Attorney
Pleasant Hill Police Department

Pomona Police Department

Redlands Police Department

Redondo Beach Police Department
Redwood City Police Department

Rialto Police Department

Riverside County District Attorney's Office
Riverside County Sheriff's Department
Riverside Police Department
Sacramento County Sheriff's Department
San Bernardino County District Attorney
San Bernardino County Sheriff's Department
San Bernardino Police Department

San Bruno Police Department

San Diego County Sheriff's Department
San Diego Police Department

San Diego Probation Department

San Diego Unified Port District Harbor Police
San Francisco Police Department

San Joaquin County Sheriff

San Mateo County Sheriff's Office

San Mateo Police Department

San Ramon Police Department

Santa Ana Police Department

Santa Clara County Sheriff's Department
Santa Clara Police Department

Seal Beach Police Department

Sonoma County Sheriff's Office

South Gate Police Department

South Pasadena Police Department
South San Francisco Police Department
Stockton Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$90,214
$3,000
$1,008
$31,313
$83,917
$17,901
$90,360
$813,400
$1,145,257
$486,121
$54,569
$97,135
$31,423
$4,093,079
$262,481
$55,305
$1,981,856
$1,338,689
$6,354
$40,022
$90,537
$606,113
$91,642
$35,246
$13,173
$92,511
$99,452
$109,646
$360,984
$631
$1,504,019
$305,511
$55,305
$14,386

$4,190
SO

SO

SO

SO

SO
$6,216
SO

SO
$22,471
$11,782
SO

SO
$40,309
$1,461
SO
$59,956
$41,553
SO
$4,441
SO
$13,904
$3,043
$15,900
SO

SO
$6,856
$6,856
SO

SO

$555
SO

SO

SO

$94,404
$3,000
$1,008
$31,313
$83,917
$17,901
$96,576
$813,400
$1,145,257
$508,592
$66,351
$97,135
$31,423
$4,133,388
$263,942
$55,305
$2,041,812
$1,380,242
$6,354
$44,463
$90,537
$620,017
$94,685
$51,146
$13,173
$92,511
$106,308
$116,502
$360,984
$631
$1,504,574
$305,511
$55,305
$14,386



Tulare County Sheriff's Department
Tustin Police Department

Upland Police Department

Ventura County Sheriff's Office
Walnut Creek Police Department
West Covina Police Department
Western States Information Network
Westminster Police Department
Whittier Police Department

Yolo County District Attorney's Office
Yuba City Police Department

Yuba County Sheriff's Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
State
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
California Totals

$24,282
$63,865
$171,926
$15,868
$1,008
$728,350
$9,375
$56,492
$41,134
$30,610
$8,503
$3,383
$45,254,536

$166,306
S0

N¢

S0

N¢

S0

N¢
$4,190
N¢

S0

S0
$19,717
$2,065,430

$190,588
$63,865
$171,926
$15,868
$1,008
$728,350
$9,375
$60,682
$41,134
$30,610
$8,503
$23,100
$47,319,966



	California

