Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for CaliforniaFiscal Year 2024

Agency Name	Agency Type	Cash Value	Sales Proceeds	Totals
Alameda County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$121,484	\$0	\$121,484
Alhambra Police Department	Local	\$18,013	\$0	\$18,013
Amador County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$0	\$41,354	\$41,354
Anaheim Police Department	Local	\$332,471	\$0	\$332,471
Antioch Police Department	Local	\$33,554	\$0	\$33,554
Arcadia Police Department	Local	\$15,127	\$0	\$15,127
Azusa Police Department	Local	\$5,586	\$0	\$5,586
Bakersfield Police Department	Local	\$30,162	\$4,906	\$35,068
Bay Area Rapid Transit Police Department (BART)	Local	\$3,080	\$0	\$3,080
Bell Gardens Police Department	Local	\$398,469	\$0	\$398,469
Brea Police Department	Local	\$8,297	\$0	\$8,297
Buena Park Police Department	Local	\$54,776	\$0	\$54,776
Butte County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$7,450	\$0	\$7,450
California State University Fullerton Police Department	Local	\$63,172	\$0	\$63,172
Chula Vista Police Department	Local	\$438,132	\$4,441	\$442,573
Citrus Heights Police Department	Local	\$7,185	\$0	\$7,185
City Of Baldwin Park Police Department	Local	\$38,280	\$7,050	\$45,330
City Of Beaumont Police Department	Local	\$44,458	\$9,324	\$53,782
City Of Beverly Hills Police Department	Local	\$612	\$0	\$612
City Of Carlsbad Police Department	Local	\$52,884	\$0	\$52 <i>,</i> 884
City Of Chino Police Department	Local	\$56,933	\$23,271	\$80,204
City Of Coronado Police Department	Local	\$48,804	\$0	\$48,804
City Of Costa Mesa Police Department	Local	\$9,779	\$9,878	\$19,657
City Of Fresno Police Department	Local	\$240,207	\$21,978	\$262,185
City Of Hawthorne Police Department	Local	\$1,075,642	\$130,664	\$1,206,306
City Of Huntington Beach Police Department	Local	\$125,987	\$0	\$125,987
City Of Monterey Park Police Department	Local	\$41,277	\$0	\$41,277
City Of Newport Beach Police Department	Local	\$63,865	\$0	\$63,865
City Of Palm Springs Police Department	Local	\$18,801	\$9,324	\$28,125
City Of San Gabriel Police Department	Local	\$31,504	\$0	\$31,504

City Of San Jose Police Department	Local	\$97,207	\$6,216	\$103,423
City Of Shafter Police Department	Local	\$61,485	\$0	\$61,485
City Of Simi Valley Police Department	Local	\$898,167	\$4,582	\$902,749
City Of Torrance Police Department	Local	\$343,500	\$354,512	\$698,012
Clovis Police Department	Local	\$0	\$64,187	\$64,187
Colton Police Department	Local	\$25,602	\$11,823	\$37,425
Concord Police Department	Local	\$91,704	\$0	\$91,704
Corona Police Department	Local	\$2,925	\$0	\$2,925
County Of San Diego District Attorney's Office	Local	\$116,944	\$9,770	\$126,714
Culver City Police Department	Local	\$86,461	\$0	\$86,461
Cypress Police Department	Local	\$26,779	\$0	\$26,779
Daly City Police Department	Local	\$76,054	\$0	\$76,054
Department Of Alcoholic Beverage Control (ABC)	State	\$148,384	\$1,461	\$149,845
Department Of California Highway Patrol	State	\$636,178	\$40,430	\$676,608
Department Of Corrections And Rehabilitation	State	\$62,565	\$2,685	\$65,250
Department Of Justice (DOJ) - Division Of Law Enforcement	State	\$25,037	\$1,091	\$26,128
Downey Police Department	Local	\$95,530	\$9,517	\$105,047
El Cajon Police Department	Local	\$42,625	\$0	\$42,625
El Centro Police Department	Local	\$6,182	\$7,863	\$14,045
El Dorado County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$103,247	\$5,424	\$108,671
El Monte Police Department	Local	\$258,140	\$238,244	\$496,384
El Segundo Police Department	Local	\$89,185	\$0	\$89,185
Escondido Police Department	Local	\$81,811	\$2,062	\$83,873
Fontana Police Department	Local	\$6,424,234	\$551	\$6,424,785
Fresno County Sheriff - Coroner	Local	\$20,094	\$12,051	\$32,145
Fullerton Police Department	Local	\$351,443	\$0	\$351,443
Garden Grove Police Department	Local	\$88,992	\$4,190	\$93,182
Glendale Police Department	Local	\$62,658	\$23,271	\$85,929
Glendora Police Department	Local	\$271,339	\$0	\$271,339
Humboldt County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$1,008	\$0	\$1,008
Huntington Park Police Department	Local	\$1,137,242	\$0	\$1,137,242
Imperial County Probation	Local	\$3,257	\$0	\$3,257
Inglewood Police Department	Local	\$516,903	\$555	\$517,458
Irvine Police Department	Local	\$167,835	\$4,190	\$172,025

Irwindale Police Department	Local	\$1,140,818	\$0	\$1,140,818
Kern County Probation Department	Local	\$60,180	\$115,947	\$176,127
Kern County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$585	\$0	\$585
La Mesa Police Department	Local	\$45,994	\$0	\$45,994
La Verne Police Department	Local	\$210,142	\$0	\$210,142
Laguna Beach Police Department	Local	\$75,703	\$4,190	\$79,893
Lodi Police Department	Local	\$3,117	\$0	\$3,117
Long Beach Police Department	Local	\$36,409	\$0	\$36,409
Los Angeles County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$2,264,751	\$0	\$2,264,751
Los Angeles County Sheriff's Department (LASD)	Local	\$1,797,004	\$121,439	\$1,918,443
Los Angeles Police Department	Local	\$1,479,948	\$59,353	\$1,539,301
Los Angeles Port Police Department	Local	\$70,909	\$555	\$71,464
Los Angles World Airports - Police Division	Local	\$392,178	\$0	\$392,178
Manhattan Beach Police Department	Local	\$15,171	\$0	\$15,171
Manteca Police Department	Local	\$27,483	\$0	\$27,483
Marin County Sheriff - Coroner's Office	Local	\$2,562	\$2,890	\$5,452
Merced County Sheriff	Local	\$6,045	\$0	\$6,045
Merced Police Department	Local	\$291,147	\$0	\$291,147
Milpitas Police Department	Local	\$30,373	\$0	\$30,373
Monrovia Police Department	Local	\$64,801	\$0	\$64,801
Montclair Police Department	Local	\$154,944	\$1,461	\$156,405
Montebello Police Department	Local	\$323,981	\$0	\$323,981
National City Police	Local	\$104,123	\$1,853	\$105,976
National Guard Counterdrug Task Force	State	\$14,500	\$0	\$14,500
Nevada County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$4,108	\$0	\$4,108
Oceanside Police Department	Local	\$49,603	\$1,572	\$51,175
Office Of The Madera County Sheriff	Local	\$0	\$13,561	\$13,561
Ontario Police Department	Local	\$924,880	\$1,557	\$926,437
Orange County District Attorney	Local	\$90,021	\$4,190	\$94,211
Orange County Sheriff - Coroner's Department	Local	\$2,872,959	\$0	\$2,872,959
Orange Police Department	Local	\$232,681	\$8,381	\$241,062
Oxnard Police Department	Local	\$3,270	\$96,895	\$100,165
Pasadena Police Department	Local	\$1,400,082	\$0	\$1,400,082
Petaluma Police Department	Local	\$0	\$135,015	\$135,015

Placentia Police Department	Local	\$90,214	\$4,190	\$94,404
Placer County District Attorney	Local	\$3,000	\$0	\$3,000
Pleasant Hill Police Department	Local	\$1,008	\$0	\$1,008
Pomona Police Department	Local	\$31,313	\$0	\$31,313
Redlands Police Department	Local	\$83,917	\$0	\$83,917
Redondo Beach Police Department	Local	\$17,901	\$0	\$17,901
Redwood City Police Department	Local	\$90,360	\$6,216	\$96,576
Rialto Police Department	Local	\$813,400	\$0	\$813,400
Riverside County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$1,145,257	\$0	\$1,145,257
Riverside County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$486,121	\$22,471	\$508,592
Riverside Police Department	Local	\$54,569	\$11,782	\$66,351
Sacramento County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$97,135	\$0	\$97,135
San Bernardino County District Attorney	Local	\$31,423	\$0	\$31,423
San Bernardino County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$4,093,079	\$40,309	\$4,133,388
San Bernardino Police Department	Local	\$262,481	\$1,461	\$263,942
San Bruno Police Department	Local	\$55,305	\$0	\$55,305
San Diego County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$1,981,856	\$59,956	\$2,041,812
San Diego Police Department	Local	\$1,338,689	\$41,553	\$1,380,242
San Diego Probation Department	Local	\$6,354	\$0	\$6,354
San Diego Unified Port District Harbor Police	Local	\$40,022	\$4,441	\$44,463
San Francisco Police Department	Local	\$90,537	\$0	\$90,537
San Joaquin County Sheriff	Local	\$606,113	\$13,904	\$620,017
San Mateo County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$91,642	\$3,043	\$94,685
San Mateo Police Department	Local	\$35,246	\$15,900	\$51,146
San Ramon Police Department	Local	\$13,173	\$0	\$13,173
Santa Ana Police Department	Local	\$92,511	\$0	\$92,511
Santa Clara County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$99,452	\$6,856	\$106,308
Santa Clara Police Department	Local	\$109,646	\$6,856	\$116,502
Seal Beach Police Department	Local	\$360,984	\$0	\$360,984
Sonoma County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$631	\$0	\$631
South Gate Police Department	Local	\$1,504,019	\$555	\$1,504,574
South Pasadena Police Department	Local	\$305,511	\$0	\$305,511
South San Francisco Police Department	Local	\$55,305	\$0	\$55,305
Stockton Police Department	Local	\$14,386	\$0	\$14,386

Tulare County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$24,282	\$166,306	\$190,588
Tustin Police Department	Local	\$63,865	\$0	\$63,865
Upland Police Department	Local	\$171,926	\$0	\$171,926
Ventura County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$15,868	\$0	\$15,868
Walnut Creek Police Department	Local	\$1,008	\$0	\$1,008
West Covina Police Department	Local	\$728,350	\$0	\$728,350
Western States Information Network	State	\$9,375	\$0	\$9,375
Westminster Police Department	Local	\$56,492	\$4,190	\$60,682
Whittier Police Department	Local	\$41,134	\$0	\$41,134
Yolo County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$30,610	\$0	\$30,610
Yuba City Police Department	Local	\$8,503	\$0	\$8,503
Yuba County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$3,383	\$19,717	\$23,100
	California Totals	\$45,254,536	\$2,065,430	\$47,319,966